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SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------

MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
YEAR YEAR

1997 INTER GAAN1VAQ78559 NEW 1997 STA
1997 INTER GAAN8VA078560 NEW 1997 STA
1998 INTER GAAN3WA(083148 NEW 1998 STA
2000 INTER GAAN9Y A930421 NEW 2000 STA
2001 INTER GAANS51A912200 NEW 2001 STA
2001 INTER GAAN71A912201 NEW 2001 STA
2006 INTER UAAL96A 169461 NEW 2005 STA
2003 INTER RAAN13A955673 NEW 2003 STA
2003 INTER RAANBS83A 959445 NEW 2003 STA
2004 INTER GAANB84A 973465 NEW 2004 STA
2008 INTER VAAR38A650052 NEW 2007 STA
2004 INTER GAANX4A 973466 NEW 2004 STA
2009 INTER VAAR79A102573 NEW 2008 STA
2010 INTER VAAR2AA223368 NEW 2009 STA
2011 INTER VAAR7BA277900 NEW 2010 STA
2013 INTER UAANXDB160566 NEW 2012 STA
2014 INTER WAARZEB774784 NEW 2013 STA
2015 INTER UAANS8FB530321 NEW 2014 STA
2016 INTER UC8N5HB293565 NEW 2015 STA
2016 INTER UC8N7HB293566 NEW 2015 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

1997 AMTRN
1997 AMTRN
1998 AMTRN
2000 AMTRN
2001 AMTRN
2001 AMTRN
2005 ICC
2003 ICC
2003 ICC
2004 ICC
2008 INTER
2004 ICC
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2013 ICC
2015 ICC
2016 ICC
2016 ICC

PURCH
BY

STA
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PURCH
CcosT
58,625.00
58,625.00
57,340.00
60,633.00
60,448.00
60,448.00
58,429.00
54,686.00
60,221.00
63,203.00
76,984.00
63,203.00
81,175.00
81,471.00
81,860.00
79,421.00
97,558.00
90,473.00
87,192.00
87,192.00

DEPRC

88888

$0
$3,506
$3,281
$3,613
$3,792
$6,159
$3,792
$6,494
$8,147
$8,186
$7,942
$9,756
$9,047
$10,463
$10,463

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$72,695
$72,695
$71,102
$75,185
$74,956
$74,956
$65,440
$67,811
$74,674
$74,580
$76,984
$74,580
$74,681
$68,436
$60,576
$42,887
$42,926
$30,761
$20,926
$20,926

CASH
VAL

888888888888

$66,266
$66,266
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WALTON-VERONA IND.

PLATE
NUM

BUS CAP BUS
TYPE USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1997
1998
2000
2001
2003
2004
2005
2007
2008
2009
2010
2012
2013
2014
2015
Grand Total:

Total Depreciated:
Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES

N R R R R R R R RPN NN R RPN

=
mbB

DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,894.42
$7,584.36
$3,505.74
$6,158.72
$6,494.00
$8,147.10
$8,186.00
$7,942.10
$9,755.80
$9,047.30
$20,926.08
$94,641.62

12/14/2016
BODY ----moemee i Deeeeen FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
34 0 0 0 1 0 0
66 0 0 0 1 2 0
72 0 0 0 3 0 0
78 0 0 0 9 4 0
Totals: 0 0 0 14 6 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 20
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 20
Type D Bodies 13

CASH
VAL



